A

() i PV CARDIFF
o~ 4 @%@ University of Ljubljana % UNIVERSITY

Erasmus Project: EUROPEAN MASTER DEGREE IN LOGISTICS

MEETING N°

PLACE OF THE MEETING

PROJECT STAGE

MEETING DATES

NAME & UNIVERSITY

INCOME
DATE

OUTCOME
DATE

SIGNATURE




. Ay .
PEENY fofim § N (A |
@%@ University of Ljubljana '1% ‘._\é E:N,E,{EQSEE

Erasmus Project: EUROPEAN MASTER DEGREE IN LOGISTICS

NAME & UNIVERSITY

INCOME
DATE

OUTCOME
DATE

SIGNATURE




iR

.00

ram TR
PP | . |
(S University of Ljubljana ﬁé EZQE,{E?SEE

LA "4.?

Erasmus Project: EUROPEAN MASTER DEGREE IN LOGISTICS

MEETINGS:
PROJECT PLANNED
NUMBER SUBJECT STAGE DATE DATE
1 KICK OFF MEETING 1 JULY 2003 9-11 October 2003
2 CONSORTIUM MEETING 14 JAN-FEB 2004 19" February 2004
3 CONSORTIUM MEETING 19 JUNE 2004
YEAR COORDINATION
MEETING
4 QUALITY ENSURANCE 25 OCTOBER 2004
MEETING
5 CONSORTIUM MEETING 30 DEC 2004
YEAR COORDINATION 32 APRIL-MAY
MEETING 2005
7 END OF THE PROJECT 49 JUNE-JULY 2006

YEAR COORDINATION
MEETING
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Erasmus Project: EUROPEAN MASTER DEGREE IN LOGISTICS

ERASMUS PROJECT: LIST OF MEMBERS

|NAME |UNIVERSITY | MAIL
Marija Bogataj Ljubljana U. marija.bogataj@gquest.arnes.si
rius@siol.net
Robert W. Grubbstrom Linkoping I.T. rwg@ipe.liu.se
Mohamed Naim Cardiff U. NaimMM@Cardiff.ac.uk
Andrew Potter Cardiff U. PotterAT @ Cardiff.ac.uk
Stephen Disney Cardiff U. DisneySM@cf.ac.uk
Lorenzo Ros McDonnell U. P. Cartagena lorenzo.ros@upct.es
Marivi de la Fuente Aragon U. P. Cartagena marivi.fuente@upct.es
Rosa Garcia Yagues U. P. Cartagena rogayas@hotmail.com
Francisco Campuzano Bolarin U. P. Cartagena francisco.campuzano@upct.es
Carmen de Nieves Nieto U. P. Cartagena Carmen.deNieves@upct.es
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Erasmus Project: EUROPEAN MASTER DEGREE IN LOGISTICS

Orjan Grip

Consultant

orjan.grip@ilmg.com

Jens Weber

Consultant

JWeber@inconso.de
jens.weber@ilmg.com

Another Members:
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Erasmus Project: EUROPEAN MASTER DEGREE IN LOGISTICS

VISIT -STAY IN e
Mr./Mss.
member of the ..., University Group, participating in the Erasmus Project
“EUROPEAN MASTER DEGREE IN LOGISTICS”, made a stay in
Jfrom (0 S :
with the following objectives and activities:
(Date)

(member signature)

(Project coordinator signature)



